P lengpacse

Day 1

0900-0945
0945-1030

1030-1100

1100-1145
1145-1230

1230-1325

1325-1330

1330-1400
1400-1430

1430-1500

15.00-15.30

1530-1600
1600-1630
1630-1700

1700-1730

1730-1900

7.

- Wlend cver W latter

19th Congress of the Australasian Menopause Society %
25— 27 September, 2015, Canberra \

Friday Sept 25th 2015
PERIMENOPAUSE Pre Congress Update and Workshop

Perimenopause - physiology
Contraception in the perimenopausal woman

MORNING TEA

Menopause - diagnosis and management options
HRT - how to prescribe

LUNCH: PRE CONGRESS UPDATE AND WORKSHOP DELEGATES

WELCOME TO THE 19" CONGRESS AMS 2015

Plenary 1 - COGNITIVE FUNCTION

Memory - how it works, and normal age related
cognitive decline

Mild cognitive impairment - how do we detect this and
does it go on to dementia

Dementia - why women are more at risk and what can
be done to reduce risk

AFTERNOON TEA

Plenary 2 - BRAIN

Sex steroid hormones and cognition
Mental health changes over the menopause transition

Migraine in women - hormonal aspects and
management
Motivational change in patients

WELCOME RECEPTION AND POSTER VIEWING

Separate registration applies.

Sonia Davison

Deborah Bateson

Jane Elliott

Rod Baber

Linda Wellberry, Congress Chair

Anne Unkenstein

Michelle Mielke

Michelle Mielke

Sue Davis
Gita Mishra

Alessandro Zagami

John Boyle



W?W-mwmmfz

19th Congress of the Australasian Menopause Society %
25— 27 September, 2015, Canberra \

Day 2 Saturday Sept 26th 2015
Breakfast symposium Sponsored event
Plenary 3 - OVARIAN / GYNAECOLOGICAL CANCER

0830-0900 Genetic tests for those at increased risk of ovarian Judy Kirk
cancer — who to screen and how to approach, what
happens at familial cancer clinics

0900-0930 Management of menopause after treatment in those Martha Hickey
with BRCA1 or 2 / ovarian cancer / gynae cancer

0930-1000 Bone management after a diagnosis of ovarian / gynae Sue Wigg
cancer

1000-1030 MORNING TEA

Plenary 4 - SPECIAL INTEREST AREAS

1030-1100 Androgen excess in the postmenopausal women - how Bronwyn Stuckey
to approach

1100-1130 Statistics in clinical trials Robin Bell

1130-1200 Approach to atypical flushes or sweats in the older Amanda Vincent
woman

1200-1300 LUNCH

1330-1530 Free Communications/ Allied Health

1530-1600 AFTERNOON TEA

1600-1700 AMS AGM

1900- CONGRESS EVENT - TBA

Day 3 Sunday Sept 27th 2015

0800-0900 Breakfast symposium Sponsored event

Plenary 5 - DIFFICULT MANAGEMENT PROBLEMS
CASES AND PANEL DISCUSSION

0900-0930 Menopausal symptoms and past or strong family history ~ Melita Kennealy
VTE
0930-1000 Vaginal / vulval issues after cancer treatment Ann Olsson
1000-1030 HRT in difficult cases - Panel discussion with questions Melita Kennealy, Ann Olsson, Henry

Burger, Jane Elliott
1030-1100 IMORNING TEA AND INVITATION TO AMS 2016
Plenary 6 - MENOPAUSE - THE LATEST

1100-1130 Menopause algorithm Sue Davis
1130-1200 ELITE update Rod Baber
1200-1220 Discussion

1220-1250 Sonia's snippets - Trial update Sonia Davison

1250-1300 Congress Farewell and Close



