

Day 1	Friday Sept 25th 2015	
	PERIMENOPAUSE Pre Congress Update and Workshop	Separate registration applies.
0900-0945	Perimenopause - physiology	Sonia Davison
0945-1030	Contraception in the perimenopausal woman	Deborah Bateson
1030-1100	MORNING TEA	
1100-1145	Menopause - diagnosis and management options	Jane Elliott
1145-1230	HRT - how to prescribe	Rod Baber

1325-1330	WELCOME TO THE 19 th CONGRESS AMS 2015	Linda Wellberry, Congress Chair
	Plenary 1 - COGNITIVE FUNCTION	
1330-1400	Memory - how it works, and normal age related cognitive decline	Anne Unkenstein
1400-1430	Mild cognitive impairment - how do we detect this and does it go on to dementia	Michelle Mielke
1430-1500	Dementia - why women are more at risk and what can be done to reduce risk	Michelle Mielke
15.00-15.30	AFTERNOON TEA	
	Plenary 2 - BRAIN	
1530-1600		
1530-1600	Sex steroid hormones and cognition	Sue Davis
1600-1630	Sex steroid hormones and cognition Mental health changes over the menopause transition	Sue Davis Gita Mishra
	-	
1600-1630	Mental health changes over the menopause transition Migraine in women - hormonal aspects and	Gita Mishra



Day 2	Saturday Sept 26th 2015	
	Breakfast symposium	Sponsored event
	Plenary 3 - OVARIAN / GYNAECOLOGICAL CANCER	
0830-0900	Genetic tests for those at increased risk of ovarian cancer – who to screen and how to approach, what happens at familial cancer clinics	Judy Kirk
0900-0930	Management of menopause after treatment in those with BRCA1 or 2 / ovarian cancer / gynae cancer	Martha Hickey
0930-1000	Bone management after a diagnosis of ovarian / gynae cancer	Sue Wigg
1000-1030	MORNING TEA	
	Plenary 4 - SPECIAL INTEREST AREAS	
1030-1100	Androgen excess in the postmenopausal women - how to approach	Bronwyn Stuckey
1100-1130	Statistics in clinical trials	Robin Bell
1130-1200	Approach to atypical flushes or sweats in the older woman	Amanda Vincent
1200-1300	Lunch	
1330-1530	Free Communications/ Allied Health	
1530-1600	AFTERNOON TEA	
1600-1700	AMS AGM	
1900-	CONGRESS EVENT - TBA	

Day 3	Sunday Sept 27th 2015	
0800-0900	Breakfast symposium	Sponsored event
	Plenary 5 - DIFFICULT MANAGEMENT PROBLEMS CASES AND PANEL DISCUSSION	
0900-0930	Menopausal symptoms and past or strong family history VTE	Melita Kennealy
0930-1000	Vaginal / vulval issues after cancer treatment	Ann Olsson
1000-1030	HRT in difficult cases - Panel discussion with questions	Melita Kennealy, Ann Olsson, Henry Burger, Jane Elliott
1030-1100	Morning tea and Invitation to AMS 2016	
	Plenary 6 - MENOPAUSE - THE LATEST	
1100-1130	Menopause algorithm	Sue Davis
1130-1200	ELITE update	Rod Baber
1200-1220	Discussion	
1220-1250	Sonia's snippets - Trial update	Sonia Davison
1250-1300	Congress Farewell and Close	